S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

06/10/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BASU ROY SAYANTANI SANDIP BASU ROY SOFIA BASU ROY 40001 398 042 2019-0161-00-139523 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 033/050 025/050 058/100+ 058 B+
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 026/050 032/050 058/100 058 B+
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 028/050 037/050 065/100 065 A
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 025/050 028/050 053/100 053 B
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 037/050 033/050 070/100 070 A+
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 032/050 037/050 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.03 Semester Grade: A Total:373/600 Percentage:62.17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 031/050 070/100 070 A+
11391 GENDER & DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 073/100 - 073/100 073 A+
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 041/050 031/050 072/100 072 A+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 041/050 031/050 072/100 072 A+
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 038/050 031/050 069/100 069 A
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 073/100 - 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.15 Semester Grade: A+ Total:429/600 Percentage:71.50
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 048/050 089/100 089 o
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 071/100 -— 071/100 071 A+
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 042/050 046/050 088/100 088 (0]
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 032/050 044/050 076/100 076 A+
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 041/050 040/050 081/100 081 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.93 Semester Grade: A+ Total:476/600 Percentage:79.33
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 075/100 073/100 148/200 074 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 076/100 078/100 154/200 077 A+
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 074/100 - 074/100 074 A+
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 071/100 -— 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.45 Semester Grade: A+ Total:447/600 Percentage:74.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.14 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1725/2400 Percentage:71.88 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



CHHADIA YESHA MILAN TEJAL MILAN

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre

Sub Name

Semester I

13101
13102
13103
13104
13105
13106

ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)

THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)

METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)

FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.65 Semester Grade:

Semester II

00201
11391
13202
13203
13204
13205

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

GENDER & DEVELOPMENT (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)
FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.78 Semester Grade:

Semester III

00301
11393
13302
13303
13304
13305

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

40002 398 042

Credit

SRR DD

B+ Total:352/600

Lo

A Total:407/600

Lo

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.72 Semester Grade: A+ Total:463/600

Semester IV

*00401
*00402

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

S B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:408/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.74 Final grade: A

Grand Total:1630/2400 Percentage:67.92

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-068537

Int

032/050
030/050
032/050
030/050
036/050
030/050

Percentage:58.67

040/050
062/100
039/050
040/050
038/050
072/100

Percentage:67.83

040/050
060/100
035/050
035/050
034/050
035/050

Percentage:77.17

067/100
071/100
067/100
065/100

Percentage:68.00

Ext

032/050
027/050
027/050
026/050
025/050
025/050

029/050
029/050
029/050
029/050

050/050
038/050
050/050
050/050
036/050

063/100
075/100

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Medium

Total Grc

064/100
057/100
059/100
056/100
061/100
055/100+

069/100
062/100
068/100
069/100
067/100
072/100

090/100
060/100
073/100
085/100
084/100
071/100

130/200
146/200
067/100
065/100

Page: 2

06/10/2021
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

064
057
059
056
061
055

069
062
068
069
067
072

090
060
073
085
084
071

065
073
067
065

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

2015

Total (100) Grade

B+
B+
B+

B+

PPy

+

O+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

06/10/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GADA SHREYAL MUKESH NAINA 40003 398 042 2016-0161-00-070126 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 036/050 025/050 061/100 061 A
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 031/050 031/050 062/100 062 A
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 033/050 039/050 072/100 072 A+
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 028/050 060/100 060 A
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075 A+
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.57 Semester Grade: A Total:394/600 Percentage:65.67
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
11391 GENDER & DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 062/100 - 062/100 062 A
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 041/050 033/050 074/100 074 A+
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 039/050 033/050 072/100 072 A+
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 074/100 - 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.13 Semester Grade: A+ Total:428/600 Percentage:71.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 039/050 036/050 075/100 075 A+
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 076/100 - 076/100 076 A+
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 (0]
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 (0]
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 033/050 044/050 077/100 077 A+
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 042/050 036/050 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.90 Semester Grade: A+ Total:474/600 Percentage:79.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 078/100 074/100 152/200 076 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 085/100 086/100 171/200 086 (0]
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 077/100 - 077/100 077 A+
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 074/100 -— 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.92 Semester Grade: A+ Total:474/600 Percentage:79.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.38 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1770/2400 Percentage:73.75 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Seat No College

GHADAGE KOMAL KAKASAHEB RATAN

Code Sub Name

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

BB

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.30 Semester Grade: B+ Total:341/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

LN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.33 Semester Grade: A Total:382/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

Lo

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:418/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

S B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.23 Semester Grade: A Total:379/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.18 Final grade: A

Centre

40004 398 042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-139531

Int

031/050
027/050
028/050
025/050
030/050
025/050

Percentage:56.83

033/050
034/050
037/050
030/050
064/100
037/050

Percentage:63.67

036/050
072/100
034/050
036/050
028/050
035/050

Percentage:69.67

070/100
061/100
062/100
055/100

Percentage:63.17

Ext

025/050
025/050
028/050
036/050
033/050
028/050

028/050
028/050
028/050
028/050

035/050

044/050
026/050
044/050
025/050
038/050

066/100
065/100

Grand Total:1520/2400 Percentage:63.33

Page: 4
06/10/2021
Medium Specialization
1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

056/100 056 B+
052/100+ 052 B
056/100 056 B+
061/100 061 A
063/100 063 A
053/100 053 B
061/100 061 A
062/100 062 A
065/100 065 A
058/100 058 B+
064/100 064 A
072/100 072 A+
080/100 080 (0]
072/100 072 A+
060/100 060 A
080/100 080 [¢)
053/100+ 053 B
073/100 073 A+
136/200 068 A
126/200 063 A
062/100 062 A
055/100 055 B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * indicates current appearance,



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Seat No College

JAIN ANUKRATI SANJAY SADHANA

Code Sub Name

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

BB

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.32 Semester Grade: A+ Total:439/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

SRR DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.85 Semester Grade: A+ Total:471/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

SRR DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.57 Semester Grade: O Total:516/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

S B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.08 Semester Grade: O Total:484/600

Semester I to IV:

Centre

40005 398 042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-139515

Int

035/050
032/050
034/050
031/050
039/050
036/050

Percentage:73.17

042/050
043/050
042/050
041/050
079/100
040/050

Percentage:78.50

042/050
076/100
042/050
044/050
036/050
040/050

Percentage:86.00

079/100
083/100
078/100
081/100

Percentage:80.67

Ext

033/050
039/050
043/050
037/050
039/050
041/050

037/050
037/050
037/050
037/050

036/050

050/050
048/050
046/050
048/050
044/050

077/100
086/100

Final GPA: 8.96 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1910/2400 Percentage:79.58

Page: 5
06/10/2021
Medium Specialization
1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

068/100 068 A
071/100 071 A+
077/100 077 A+
068/100 068 A
078/100 078 A+
077/100 077 A+
079/100 079 A+
080/100 080 [¢)
079/100 079 A+
078/100 078 A+
079/100 079 A+
076/100 076 A+
092/100 092 o+
076/100 076 A+
090/100 090 o+
090/100 090 o+
084/100 084 [¢)
084/100 084 [¢)
156/200 078 A+
169/200 085 [¢)
078/100 078 A+
081/100 081 [¢)

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * indicates current appearance,



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Seat No College

KHAN KULSUM AYYUB PARVEEN

Centre

40006 398 042

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-166234

Page: 6
06/10/2021
Medium Specialization
1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 039/050 026/050 065/100 065 A
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 033/050 030/050 063/100 063 A
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 030/050 032/050 062/100 062 A
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 030/050 029/050 059/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:356/600 Percentage:59.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
11391 GENDER & DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 059/100 -—= 059/100 059 B+
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 041/050 030/050 071/100 071 A+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 041/050 030/050 071/100 071 A+
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.90 Semester Grade: A Total:415/600 Percentage:69.17
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 036/050 046/050 082/100 082 o
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 078/100 -—= 078/100 078 A+
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 034/050 038/050 072/100 072 A+
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091 o+
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.55 Semester Grade: A+ Total:454/600 Percentage:75.67
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 076/100 072/100 148/200 074 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 079/100 077/100 156/200 078 A+
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075 A+
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.48 Semester Grade: A+ Total:449/600 Percentage:74.83
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.91 Final grade: A Grand Total:1674/2400 Percentage:69.75 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

06/10/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KHANDHADIA PAYAL NARENDRA KHANDHADIA RASHMI KHANDH40007 398 042 2019-0161-00-139481 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055 B+
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 027/050 059/100 059 B+
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 034/050 028/050 062/100 062 A
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 025/050 027/050 052/100 052 B
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 032/050 035/050 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.78 Semester Grade: B+ Total:361/600 Percentage:60.17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 042/050 030/050 072/100 072 A+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 041/050 030/050 071/100 071 A+
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 078/100 -—= 078/100 078 A+
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 041/050 036/050 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.30 Semester Grade: A+ Total:438/600 Percentage:73.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 (o)
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 062/100 - 062/100 062 A
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 042/050 032/050 074/100 074 A+
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 040/050 036/050 076/100 076 A+
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 033/050 042/050 075/100 075 A+
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.40 Semester Grade: A+ Total:444/600 Percentage:74.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 077/100 071/100 148/200 074 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 081/100 083/100 164/200 082 (0]
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 077/100 - 077/100 077 A+
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 071/100 -— 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.67 Semester Grade: A+ Total:460/600 Percentage:76.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.04 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1703/2400 Percentage:70.96 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU
Seat No College

KHATIB MISBA ISHAQUE NASREEN

Centre

40008 398 042

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-031925

Page: 8

06/10/2021

Medium Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100+ 050 B
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 025/050 033/050 058/100 058 B+
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100+ 050 B
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 025/050 036/050 061/100 061 A
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 025/050 035/050 060/100 060 A
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 025/050 035/050 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.28 Semester Grade: B+ Total:339/600 Percentage:56.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 028/050 028/050 056/100 056 B+
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 029/050 028/050 057/100 057 B+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 028/050 028/050 056/100 056 B+
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 026/050 028/050 054/100 054 B
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 050/100 -—= 050/100 050 B
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 036/050 030/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:339/600 Percentage:56.50
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 031/050 050/050 081/100 081 o
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 053/100 -—= 053/100 053 B
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 028/050 046/050 074/100 074 A+
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 032/050 032/050 064/100 064 A
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 025/050 030/050 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.32 Semester Grade: A Total:391/600 Percentage:65.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 061/100 059/100 120/200 060 A
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 057/100 059/100 116/200 058 B+
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 058/100 -—= 058/100 058 B+
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 055/100 -—= 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.63 Semester Grade: B+ Total:349/600 Percentage:58.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.61 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1418/2400 Percentage:59.08 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Name Seat No College Centre
KOLGE SHWETA ANIL NEHA 40009 398 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.35 Semester Grade:

Semester II

00201
11391
13202
13203
13204
13205

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

GENDER & DEVELOPMENT (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)
FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

B+ Total:343/600

LN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.75 Semester Grade: A Total:405/600

Semester III

00301
11393
13302
13303
13304
13305

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

L

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.60 Semester Grade: A+ Total:456/600

Semester IV

*00401
*00402

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

S B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.73 Final grade: A

Grand Total:1636/2400 Percentage:68.17

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-166532

Int

030/050
030/050
030/050
025/050
033/050
029/050

Percentage:57.17

037/050
064/100
039/050
041/050
037/050
071/100

Percentage:67.50

038/050
064/100
038/050
036/050
034/050
038/050

Percentage:76.00

072/100
072/100
075/100
069/100

Percentage:72.00

Ext

026/050
030/050
035/050
025/050
025/050
025/050

029/050
029/050
029/050
029/050

040/050
042/050
048/050
042/050
036/050

068/100
076/100

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Medium

Page: 9

06/10/2021
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

056/100
060/100
065/100
050/100+
058/100
054/100

066/100
064/100
068/100
070/100
066/100
071/100

078/100
064/100
080/100
084/100
076/100
074/100

140/200
148/200
075/100
069/100

056
060
065
050
058
054

066
064
068
070
066
071

078
064
080
084
076
074

070
074
075
069

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

B+

W

B+

+

L

A+

oow

A+
A+

A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Seat No College

MERCHANT SAYYADA RIYAZALI SHAHIN

Code Sub Name

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

SRR DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.43 Semester Grade: A Total:387/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

SRR DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.22 Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

17392 GERIATRIC NUTRITION (TH)

Lo

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.82 Semester Grade: A+ Total:469/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

S B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.87 Semester Grade: A+ Total:472/600

Semester I to IV:

Centre

40010 398 042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-166427

Int

039/050
030/050
031/050
025/050
034/050
030/050

Percentage:64.50

039/050
039/050
040/050
038/050
071/100
041/050

Percentage:72.17

040/050
040/050
043/050
036/050
041/050
035/050

Percentage:78.17

080/100
080/100
076/100
082/100

Percentage:78.67

Ext

025/050
032/050
036/050
034/050
035/050
036/050

032/050
032/050
032/050
032/050

037/050

048/050
040/050
034/050
042/050
038/050
032/050

076/100
078/100

Final GPA: 8.34 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1761/2400 Percentage:73.38

Page: 10

06/10/2021
Medium Specialization
1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
064/100 064 A
062/100 062 A
067/100 067 A
059/100 059 B+
069/100 069 A
066/100 066 A
071/100 071 A+
071/100 071 A+
072/100 072 A+
070/100 070 A+
071/100 071 A+
078/100 078 A+
088/100 088 (o]
080/100 080 (o)
077/100 077 A+
078/100 078 A+
079/100 079 A+
067/100 067 A
156/200 078 A+
158/200 079 A+
076/100 076 A+
082/100 082 (o)

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Name Seat No College Centre
PATOLE UNNATTI MANOHAR MOHINI 40011 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.72 Semester Grade:

Semester II

00201
11391
13202
13203
13204
13205

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

GENDER & DEVELOPMENT (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)
FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

B+ Total:356/600

LN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.92 Semester Grade: A Total:415/600

Semester III

00301
11393
13302
13303
13304
13305

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

Lo

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.60 Semester Grade: A+ Total:456/600

Semester IV

*00401
*00402

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

S B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.73 Semester Grade: A Total:404/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.74 Final grade: A

Grand Total:1631/2400 Percentage:67.96

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-197662

Int

032/050
030/050
030/050
028/050
034/050
027/050

Percentage:59.33

036/050
070/100
040/050
041/050
037/050
071/100

Percentage:69.17

040/050
067/100
035/050
039/050
032/050
041/050

Percentage:76.00

071/100
064/100
070/100
064/100

Percentage:67.33

Ext

025/050
028/050
032/050
028/050
033/050
029/050

030/050
030/050
030/050
030/050

048/050
040/050
046/050
030/050
038/050

069/100
066/100

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Medium

Page: 11

06/10/2021
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

057/100+
058/100
062/100
056/100
067/100
056/100

066/100
070/100
070/100
071/100
067/100
071/100

088/100
067/100
075/100
085/100
062/100
079/100

140/200
130/200
070/100
064/100

057
058
062
056
067
056

066
070
070
071
067
071

088
067
075
085
062
079

070
065
070
064

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

B+
B+

B+

B+

A+
A+
A+

A+

> O E » 0

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Page: 12

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Seat No College

RAJASHREE SAHARIA

Code Sub Name

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

BB

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.98 Semester Grade: A Total:419/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

LN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.62 Semester Grade: A+ Total:457/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

Lo

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.67 Semester Grade: O Total:525/600
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

S B 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.18 Semester Grade: O Total:491/600

Semester I to IV:

Centre

40012 398 042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-139546

Int

039/050
030/050
032/050
033/050
038/050
032/050

Percentage:69.83

041/050
043/050
041/050
040/050
077/100
040/050

Percentage:76.17

039/050
082/100
043/050
042/050
035/050
042/050

Percentage:87.50

080/100
083/100
077/100
078/100

Percentage:81.83

Ext

034/050
032/050
042/050
033/050
037/050
037/050

035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050

035/050

050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
042/050

088/100
085/100

Final GPA: 8.86 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1892/2400 Percentage:78.83

06/10/2021
Medium Specialization
1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Total Grc Total(100) Grade
073/100 073 A+
062/100 062 A
074/100 074 A+
066/100 066 A
075/100 075 A+
069/100 069 A
076/100 076 A+
078/100 078 A+
076/100 076 A+
075/100 075 A+
077/100 077 A+
075/100 075 A+
089/100 089 (o]
082/100 082 (o)
093/100 093 o+
092/100 092 o+
085/100 085 (o]
084/100 084 (o]
168/200 084 o]
168/200 084 o)
077/100 077 A+
078/100 078 A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: * indicates current appearance,



Name Seat No College Centre
SEKHRI ISHA RAJIV ADITI 40013 398 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.65 Semester Grade:

Semester II

00201
11391
13202
13203
13204
13205

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

GENDER & DEVELOPMENT (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)
FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.42 Semester Grade:

Semester III

00301
13302
13303
13304
13305
17392

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)
GERIATRIC NUTRITION (TH)

B+ Total:352/600

LN

A Total:385/600

SRR DD

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.85 Semester Grade: A+ Total:471/600

Semester IV

*00401
*00402

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)

*13404

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

S B 00 00

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.43 Semester Grade: A+ Total:446/600

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.84 Final grade: A

Grand Total:1654/2400 Percentage:68.92

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-139507

Int

030/050
027/050
030/050
025/050
030/050
028/050

Percentage:58.67

037/050
061/100
036/050
037/050
033/050
065/100

Percentage:64.17

037/050
038/050
034/050
038/050
030/050
036/050

Percentage:78.50

078/100
076/100
076/100
070/100

Percentage:74.33

Ext

027/050
032/050
027/050
029/050
034/050
033/050

029/050
029/050
029/050
029/050

040/050
046/050
050/050
048/050
040/050
034/050

068/100
078/100

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Medium

Page: 13

06/10/2021
Specialization

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

057/100
059/100
057/100
054/100
064/100
061/100

066/100
061/100
065/100
066/100
062/100
065/100

077/100
084/100
084/100
086/100
070/100
070/100

146/200
154/200
076/100
070/100

057
059
057
054
064
061

066
061
065
066
062
065

077
084
084
086
070
070

073
077
076
070

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

> wWwww
+ + +

L

A+

[eXele]

A+
A+

A+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Seat No College

SHINDE SNEHAL TUKARAM MADHURI

Code Sub Name

Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH)
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH)
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH)
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH)
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH)

[N

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.10 Semester Grade: B+ Total:335/600
Semester II

00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH)

13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH)

13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH)

13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR)

13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I)

LN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.18 Semester Grade: A Total:373/600
Semester III

00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH)

13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH)

13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH)

13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH)

13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH)

L

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV

*00401 DISSERTATION

*00402 INTERNSHIP

*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR)
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR)

S B 00

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Centre

042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-006355

Int

026/050
027/050
029/050
025/050
031/050
030/050

Ext

025/050
025/050
030/050
028/050
033/050
026/050

Percentage:55.83

034/050
033/050
036/050
030/050
060/100
035/050

028/050
028/050
028/050
028/050

033/050

Percentage:62.17

039/050
050/100
025/050
034/050
025/050
025/050

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

026/050
034/050
032/050
026/050
016/050-FF

NP/100
NP/100
NP
NP

Page: 14
06/10/2021
Medium Specialization
1

13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

051/100 051 B
052/100+ 052 B
059/100 059 B+
053/100 053 B
064/100 064 A
056/100 056 B+
062/100 062 A
061/100 061 A
064/100 064 A
058/100 058 B+
060/100 060 A
068/100 068 A
065/100 065 A
050/100 050 B
059/100 059 B+
066/100 066 A
051/100 051 B
FFF/100 -—= F
AB/200 --- -
AB/200 --- -
AB/100 -—- -
AB/100 -—- -

Result:Absent

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 15
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

06/10/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SINGH KRITI VIJAY GOPALDAS SINGH KAVITA VIJAY SING40015 398 042 2019-0161-00-139496 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 039/050 025/050 064/100 064 A
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 033/050 034/050 067/100 067 A
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 034/050 030/050 064/100 064 A
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 030/050 036/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.02 Semester Grade: A Total:371/600 Percentage:61.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 031/050 069/100 069 A
11391 GENDER & DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 058/100 - 058/100 058 B+
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 039/050 031/050 070/100 070 A+
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 039/050 031/050 070/100 070 A+
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 037/050 031/050 068/100 068 A
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 070/100 - 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.72 Semester Grade: A Total:405/600 Percentage:67.50
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 046/050 084/100 084 o
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 050/100 - 050/100 050 B
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 033/050 036/050 069/100 069 A
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 036/050 040/050 076/100 076 A+
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 031/050 028/050 059/100 059 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.63 Semester Grade: A Total:409/600 Percentage:68.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 064/100 062/100 126/200 063 A
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 076/100 080/100 156/200 078 A+
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 064/100 - 064/100 064 A
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 068/100 - 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.90 Semester Grade: A Total:414/600 Percentage:69.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.57 Final grade: A Grand Total:1599/2400 Percentage:66.63 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SURVE PUJA SATISH KAVITA 40016 398 042 2016-0161-00-062974 1
13:HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
13101 ADVANCED HUMAN DEVELOPMENT-I (TH) 4 033/050 025/050 058/100+ 058 B+
13102 THEORIES OF BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 031/050 033/050 064/100 064 A
13103 PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING (TH) 4 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
13104 METHODS OF RESEARCH IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 027/050 028/050 055/100 055 B+
13105 PERSONS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100+ 057 B+
13106 FAMILY STUDIES (TH) 4 034/050 031/050 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.82 Semester Grade: B+ Total:359/600 Percentage:59.83
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067 A
13202 ENTREPRENEURSHIP (TH) 4 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
13203 ISSUES IN ECE (TH) 4 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
13204 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (TH) 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067 A
13205 FAMILY COUNSELING AND FAMILY THERAPY (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100 070 A+
13291 HUMAN RIGHTS/CHILD RIGHTS (TH) - (ELECTIVE-I) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.87 Semester Grade: A Total:412/600 Percentage:68.67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 (0]
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 054/100 -—= 054/100 054 B
13302 GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (TH) 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074 A+
13303 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (TH) 4 038/050 046/050 084/100 084 (o)
13304 ADULTHOOD AND AGEING (TH) 4 031/050 040/050 071/100 071 A+
13305 MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN SERVICE ORGANISATION (TH) 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.33 Semester Grade: A+ Total:446/600 Percentage:74.33
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 068/100 062/100 130/200 065 A
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 063/100 065/100 128/200 064 A
*13403 RESEARCH APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 067/100 -—= 067/100 067 A
*13404 PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT (PR) 4 065/100 -—= 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.50 Semester Grade: A Total:390/600 Percentage:65.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.63 Final grade: A Grand Total:1607/2400 Percentage:66.96 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






